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FIBR(CHEULEBORIE (%) BEIRUTIZEV.  What percentage of the course did you attend?
D< 10%, @11-20%, 321-30%, @31-40%, ©41-50%, ®51-60%, @61-70%, ®71-80%, ©81-90%, @91-100%

FIBEOHSETRIRL TUZEN,  How do you assess the level of course content?
DBLIES Too easy, @HLL\ Easy, DiFY Adequate, @FLL\ Difficult, OELIES Too difficult

FIBEOASIPAREDRIRLTIZEL),  How well did you understand the course content?
DIBEETERH O Poorly, @BHENIBFETEMRNOIZ Somewhat poorly, @ELSE:

20\ Neutral, @EBSNELSLIBRETESC Somewhat clearly, GIRAETEC Clearly

AR I SBREDRIRUTIZEN,  How satisfied are you with the course?

DASHE Dissatisfied, @1 AHE Somewhat dissatisfied, DES5LHE XML Neutral, @IIEE Somewhat satisfied, @E Satisfied

FIRERS S\ AGEH N TV ZEHPREBRNRIFTES60THO. The objectives and goals stated in the course syllabus were attainable.

EaS |

) FIFE(CIORIBAOEER PEERARN ofZ, The course stimulated your interests and motivated you to learn the subject.
Standard Questions

FEENBCRIL, 1E0OREOE, FB EBLEOBIIFECBULTIREREEOIZEN RU TR,

2 BRELAE2 BFRESO 95K 2h - 2h 59 min, ®3 BFRILIE3 BFRE59 995K 3h-3h59min, @4 BRELE >4 h

How long, on average, did you spend studying outside of class (include time spent on preparatory study and revision) for each class of this course?
@10 95 <10 min, @10 53U £29 35K 10 - 29 min, @30 S ES9 535KiE 30 - 59 min, @1 BRI 1 BRSSO 535K 1 h - 1 h 59 min,

HEEFFE EBRLOBIIFEEZ(ZLTIVE. The instructor encouraged students to study outsideof class, such as doing preparatory study and revision.

HEBFFELRIBNCIZ1=5 >3 EEB5E0TUVE,  The instructor made efforts to actively communicate with students.

RBOR5A FOZFPREERIH O, Writing and drawings on the blackboard and slides were clearly presented.

FBERIEEDYIC, FIRESEITHoRL, The instructor was audible and the speed at which he/she spoke was adequate.

H304EE
1LHEE 2HPE 3IBEE 4 RE 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 [EEEES
AEE 91.06 3.34 3.87 415 4.07 423 78.07 3.73 4.20 414 4.19 86.8%
BEE 90.32 3.31 3.97 431 413 4.36 103.11 3.98 4.29 412 4.33 85.9%
CHEf 90.32 317 4.15 4.29 4.15 431 94.29 3.79 412 4.01 4.16 88.8%
DE 91.36 317 4.15 4.27 4.15 4.20 85.45 3.81 4.16 419 4.27 87.8%
H29fE iE
[EEES 2HBE 3IRAREE 4R 6 7 8 9 10 11 [EEEES
ABE 89.50 3.36 3.96 417 414 434 79.06 3.65 4.08 4.05 4.34 81.9%
BEE 91.80 3.36 4.00 4.22 419 434 108.20 3.99 4.26 3.92 4.34 81.7%
CHE 91.84 3.18 4.00 417 4.08 417 96.81 3.88 4.20 4.01 4.21 84.2%
DE 90.93 3.07 4.28 4.29 4.20 4.22 82.27 3.67 4.01 415 4.21 81.8%
X1EBERTS. IEHTRLTLS
H28EE E
1LHEE 2HPE 3IBEE A REE 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 [EEEES
AEE 91.12 423 3.97 415 4.05 4.25 60.24 3.79 4.00 414 4.31 74.8%
BEE 92.11 418 4.03 4.23 4.14 4.29 85.50 3.99 4.29 4.03 417 75.9%
CHE 91.19 432 4.00 3.95 3.98 4.04 66.93 3.74 3.94 3.90 412 78.5%
DE 91.44 477 4.40 4.44 4.23 4.35 72.22 4.01 4.28 4.30 4.35 78.2%
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QLEA, BEME CINR)ICEBSNTVSER T REISA>TARLT,
QBFEOFEEZOEER. FAK. FRIZHNME. HSWBERLLAHBEINT,
QIDFEITHESR 1=,
QABEICHET B LIcEY, BETRYRSHEEICHT IBLNEE T,
Q5IREDKE, FHAILBET THo=,
Q6HEE, BEDHTEETIRL T, RPEOLANLPEREFERLTRELT,
Q7HA L, BEABICHT IRKOMEERDNOESIBIROFAEL TV,
Q8ARE. HMEBLLEDKEDOHENA T B THT,
QB A DGBTHMY T Mot
QIOHBDFEPDOFEIFMEIY T Hof=,
QU.COBERBISKHT BB ORBEHNE =N
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